DUMAU JU JITSU KOREA GRAND PRIX 2016

Mae | Blue | Adult | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~70.0kg

6 mins

16

1

Bracket

L ee Khounghoon
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Jaehyuk Choi
MU GYM

G27

L ee Byeongcheol
TECHNE BJJ

Bumjoon Ko
CHECKMAT KOREA

G28

G38

Seungwon Yang
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Seon pil Choi
MU GYM

G29

G44

Minwoo Lee
GILE RIBEIRO KOREA

Hyunmin Jnng
DONG CHEON BAEK SAN

G30

G39

Gun Park
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Sejung Kim
TECHNE BJ

G34

Hyungon Park
TEAM YWG

Jaeho Jang
QUEEN OF JU JITSU

G35

G40

Jinsoo Lee
MU GYM

Hong Gilseong
GILE RIBEIRO KOREA

G36

G49

G48

G45

Hyungjun Ahn
BARBOSA JIU JTSU

Euijeong Lee
FREE

G37

G41




